

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Donna Shalala

Status: Member State/District: FL27

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?	
		Lennar Corporation Class A (LEN) [ST]	S (partial)	05/07/2020	05/07/2020	\$250,001 - \$500,000	~	
	FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley Basic Securities Account (1)							
		Lennar Corporation Class A (LEN) [ST]	S (partial)	05/13/2020	05/13/2020	\$100,001 - \$250,000	<u>~</u>	
	FILING STATUS: New Subholding Of: Morgan Stanley Basic Securities Account (1)							
		Lennar Corporation Class B (LEN.B) [ST]	S (partial)	05/07/2020	05/07/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000	<u>~</u>	
	FILING STATUS: New Subholding Of: Morgan Stanley Basic Securities Account (1)							
		TEGNA Inc (TGNA) [ST]	S	05/07/2020	05/07/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<u>~</u>	
		FILING STATUS: New Subholding Of: Morgan Stanley Basic Securities Account (1)						
		Teva Pharmaceutical Industries Limited American Depositary Shares (TEVA) [ST]	S	05/07/2020	05/07/2020	\$1,001 - \$15,000		
	Shares (TEVA) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley Basic Securities Account (1)							
		Watsco, Inc. (WSO) [ST]	S	05/07/2020	05/07/2020	\$15,001 - \$50,000	~	

ID	Owner Asset	Transaction Date Type	Notification Amount Date	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	FILING STATUS: New			
	Subholding Of: Morgan Star			

^{*} For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

ASSET CLASS DETAILS

• Morgan Stanley Basic Securities Account (1) Location: US

COMMENTS

Rep. Shalala also sold her remaining shares of Gannett Co Inc. (GCI) and Mannkind Corp (MNKD) on May 7, 2020, but the sales were under the reporting threshold. Rep. Shalala has also gifted her remaining shares of UnitedHealth Group Inc (UNH) to members of her family and the Miami Foundation.

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

☑ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Donna Shalala, 05/15/2020